2024-25 Genesis Board Calendar

7:30 am, Tuesday, July 30th, 2024

7:30 am, Thursday, August 29+, 2024
5:30 pm, Tuesday, September 10", 2024
7:30 am, Tuesday, September 24", 2024
5:30 pm, Thursday October 17th, 2024
7:30 am, Thursday October 24" 202
5:30 pm, Tuesday, November 5", 2024
10:00 am, Friday, November 15" 2024

5:30 pm, Thursday, December 12", 2024
7:30 am, Thursday, December 19", 2024

5:30 pm, Tuesday, January 11th, 2025

7:30 am, Tuesday, January 28", 2025

5:30 pm, Thursday February 6", 2025
7:30 am, Thursday, February 27" 2025

5:30 pm, Tuesday, March 18™", 2025
7:30 am, Tuesday, March 25", 2025
5:30 pm, Thursday April 8", 2025
7:30 am, Thursday April 25" 2025
7:30 am, Thursday, May 29" 2025
5:30 pm, Tuesday, June 39, 2025

7:30 am, Thursday June 26", 2025

Board Meeting (Annual Meeting)
Executive Committee Meeting
Performance Committee Meeting

Board Meeting
Finance Committee Meeting
Executive Committee Meeting
Performance Committee Meeting
Board Meeting (Strategic Offsite)

Finance Committee Meeting
Executive Committee Meeting

Performance Committee Meeting

Board Meeting

Finance Committee Meeting
Executive Committee Meeting

Performance Committee Meeting
Board Meeting

Finance Committee Meeting

Executive Committee Meeting
Board Meeting

Performance Committee Meeting

Executive Committee Meeting



